
MENUMENU
BY EBONYSTAYS

Woodsmoke, Bhimtal



BreakfastBreakfast

Between theBetween the
MealsMeals

Table-D-Hote

AMERICAN BREAKFAST
SET

ASK FOR A SANDWICH

TRIPLE DECKER
TOASTED CLUB
SANDWICH

CHOICE OF PAKORA

CUTLET

CHEESE BALLS

FRENCH FRIES I
PEANUT MASALA

STUFFED PARATHA

TEA POT (2 CUPS)

POHA | UPMA

CHOICE OF EGGS (2
PCS)

COFFEE POT (2 CUP)

CEREAL

BAKED BEANS ON
TOAST

POORI BHAJI | CHOLE
BHATURE (4 POORI)

FRENCH TOASTCONTINENTAL BREAKFAST
SET

PAHARI NASHTA (PER
PERSON)

₹350

₹200|250

₹300|350

₹300|350|
450

₹280|350|
400

₹350

₹220

₹90

₹200

₹180

₹120

₹240

₹140

₹200

₹350

₹120₹350

₹350

₹40

CHOICE OF JUICE, CHOICE OF EGG, TOAST,
TEA OR COFFEE

CHOICE OF JUICE, CEREAL,CHOICE OF EGG,
BAKED BEANS ON TOAST, TEA OR COFFEE

CHOICE OF JUICE, POORI BHAJI | CHOLE
BHATURE | STUFFED PARATHA | SERVED
WITH PICKLE,CURD AND TEA | POHA |
UPMA

Plain · Toasted · Grilled Veg I Cheese I
Chicken I Egg 

Veg/ Non-Veg

Veg I Paneer I Egg I Chicken (8 Pcs)

Veg I Cheese I Chicken 

Scrambled I Poached I Fried I
Scrambled Omelette I Boiled I 



MainMain Course Course MainMain Course Course

Lunch & Dinner

MAGGI

CHOICE OF CHICKEN

FISH (8 PCS)

CHOICE OF MUTTON
(4-8 PCS)

CHOICE OF POTATO
VEG 

CHANAA · RAJMA

DAAL COOKED TO
YOUR CHOICE

CHOICE OF KOFTA

BHINDI DO PYAZAA

MUSHROOM

CHOICE OF SOUP

GARDEN GREENS

RUSSIAN SALAD 

CHOICE OF COTTAGE
CHEESE (PANEER)

SUBZ MILONI

TIL VEG

MOMOS

₹150|180|
200

₹350|400|
650

₹750

₹650|1400

₹350

₹380

₹300|280|
280

₹300|350

₹200

₹350|300

₹180/200

₹180

₹250

₹380

₹280

₹380

₹200|250

₹40

Plain I Vegetable/Cheese

Veg · Chicken Steamed I Fried

BOILED VEGGIES WITH MAYONNAISE 

METHI I PAALAK I MATAR I DO PYAAZA I
KADHAHI SHAHI I BUTTER MASALA I
BHUJIYA

MIXED SEASONAL VEGETABLES

BOILED VEGGIES TOSSED AND STIR
FRIED IN SEASME SEEDS 

Butter I Masala/ lemon I CurryI
Kadhai I Korma I Saag Kaalo Mirch I
Tawa I Do Pyazaa Dahi

Seasonal - check availability*
Pakora I Fried I Curry Masala I
Steamed 

Rogan Josh I Saag I Pahari Do Pyazaa
I Curry 

NON VEG

VEG

Jeera I Dum I Kashmiri I Matar I
Tomato Capsicum I Beans I
Methi I Gobhi 

Cooked in traditional Punjabi
Style

Makhani I Tadka I Kadhaai 

Malai I Lauki I Veg 

Matar I Masala



From the Claypot Refreshing
Drinks

FRESH JUICE

MILK SHAKE

LASSI 

MILK 

COLD COFFEE

FRESH LIME WATER I
SODA

MOJITO

CHILLED SODA I SOFT
DRINKS

CHILLED MINERAL
WATER

PANEER TIKKA

TANDOORI VEG

SEEKH KEBAB

TANDOORI PLATTER

CHOICE OF CHICKEN 

CHICKEN SPIT
ROASTED TANGRI
KEBAB

CHICKEN AFGHAANI 

CHICKEN TANDOORI

CHICKEN TIKKA

CHICKEN MALAI
TIKKA

CHICKEN SEEKH
KEBAB(

CHICKEN TANGRI
KEBAB

₹120

₹150

₹120

₹80|100|
120

₹180

₹80|100

₹150

₹80

₹45

₹680

₹500

₹580

₹550

₹380|650

₹380|650

₹500

₹650

₹650

₹500

₹40

SPIT GRILLED TANGY COTTAGE
CHEESE KEBAB 

A CHOICE OF STUFFED ALOO I
ROASTED ALOO

VANILLA I CHOCOLATE I
STRAWBERRY

SWEET I SALTED I MASALA I
PLAIN

PLAIN /HOT CHOCOLATE I
BOURNVITA 

VEGETARIAN

NON-VEGETARIAN 



Rice, Breads & Sides

PLAIN RICE

JEERA RICE

ONION RICE

PULAO · KHEECHARI

BIRYANI

NAAN

BUTTER LACHHEDAR
TANDOORI
PARANTHA

TANDOORI KULCHA

PLAIN CURD

RAITA 

PAPAD

ROTI · PHULKA/
BUTTER ROTI

PARANTHA

₹200

₹220

₹240

₹350

₹350|450|
550

₹70

₹70

₹80

₹100

₹150

₹20|35

₹25|35

₹80

₹40

VEGETABLE I PEAS 

VEG I CHICKEN I MUTTON - SERVED
WITH RAITA 

PLAIN I BUTTER I GARLIC I MISSI

ALOO I PANEER I MASALA 

ONION I CUCUMBER I TOMATO I
PINEAPPLE I MIXED I BOONDI I LOKI 

 PLAIN/ ROASTED/ MASALA

 PUDINA I GREEN CHILLI 


